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Compost, Soil & Mulch Sand, Metal & Pebbles Hire Equipment
tonne 
$54.00 
$69.50 
$32.00 
$39.95 

                    $135.00 
$38.50 
$52.95 
$46.95
tonne 
$85.50 
$58.50 
$87.75 
$32.00 
$54.50 
$104.00
tonne 

                    $115.00 
                   $130.00 
                    $155.00

bag 

Building Sands  
Pink Plaster Sand 
Brick Sand 
Dolomite Sand 
Quartzite Sand  
Dried Sand (Bulk)  
Concrete & Paving Sand 
Play Pit Sand  
Fitzgerald Quarry Sand  
Building Metals  
Sandstone Metal 14mm  
Blue Metal 14mm  
White Metal 10mm  
Quarry Rubble (PM1) 
Concrete Mix 
Marble Chip 20mm
Bulk Pebbles 
River Pebbles 30mm 
Cottage Pebbles  
White Pebbles 20 mm 
Bagged Pebbles
20kg bags available in a variety of colours $20.00 

Hire Items Full Day  Half Day         

Concrete Mixer     $55.00 $35.00

Light Duty Plate Compactor    $55.00 $35.00

Heavy Duty Base Compactor    $55.00 $35.00

14 inch Brick Saw (with table)  $110.00 $85.00

Demolition Jack Hammer    $90.00 $65.00

14 inch Demolition Saw $155.00 $115.00

Wheelbarrow (8 cubic ft)    $15.00 N/A

Lawn Roller (water filled)    $15.00 N/A

Lawn Leveller    $15.00 N/A

900mm Screed Rake    $15.00 N/A

Screed Bars (range of sizes)    $15.00 N/A

Screed Straps (for paving)    $15.00 N/A

Landscaping supplies Hire Me!

Opening Hours

All prices include GST & subject to change. 

Monday to Friday 7am-5pm 
Saturday 8am-4pm 
Sunday & Public Holidays   9am-4pm
Winter Sunday & Public Hol. 10am-3pm

8321 8444

0.76m3  tonne
$32.50
$39.50
$62.00

$72.00
           m3

$61.84
$61.84
$81.59
$53.95
$89.47
$89.47
$89.47

Bulk
Hartley Loam 
Organic Turf Mix 
Jeffries Special Soil 
Jeffries Veggie & Garden Soil  

$53.95
$73.68

$57.76

$36.48 $48.00

each
$10.30
$10.30
$10.30

Mushroom Compost  

Bags
Jeffries Organic Compost 30 litre  
Jeffries Organic Potting Soil 30 litre 
Jeffries Veggie & Garden Soil 30 

$47.00 
$47.00 
$62.00 
$41.00 
$68.00 
$68.00  
$68.00 

Jeffries Gardeners Choice Mulch 
Jeffries Forest Mulch 
Jeffries Recover Mulch 
Jeffries Organic Compost 
Jeffries Forever Red  
Jeffries Forever Black 
Jeffries Forever Brown  
Jeffries Dura Mulch $41.00 
Jeffries Playscape Certified Softfall     $56.00
Pine Bark (25mm) $76.00
Pine Bark (12mm) $77.50$58.90



• Austral Bricks & Pavers
• Best Pavers
• Boral Masonry Products
• Maxiplas Rainwater 

Tanks
• Coastal Pavers
• Creative Concrete 

Sleepers
• Customstone
• Jeffries Compost, 

Soil & Mulch

• Littlehampton Clay
Pavers

• Macrostone Natural 
Stone

• Outback Sleepers
• Rainbird Products
• Urbanstone Products
• TORO Irrigation
• Tank Poly Rainwater

Tanks

Quality Brands

Take it home for  
FREE in one of
our loan trailers!

Maximum Load 3.5 tonne              8 tonne                                          
or 5m3                 or 10m3

Reynella $26.00 $26.00
Woodcroft $26.00  $26.00
Happy Valley $26.00  $26.00
Trott Park  $26.00  $26.00
Sheidow Park  $26.00  $26.00
O’Halloran Hill  $26.00  $26.00
Morphett Vale $27.50  $27.50
Hallett Cove $29.50  $29.50
Aberfoyle Park  $31.50  $31.50
Flagstaff Hill $31.50  $31.50 

Ask us for a price if your suburb is not listed here.  
20% Freight Surcharge applies to Weekend and Public Holiday 

Delivery Service (7 days)

Firewood

Railways stock a huge range of quality paving & 
retaining wall products. Our team can help you select 
products to suit your needs, and budget! Ask us for a 
FREE quote on supply only, or supply & install services 
by our fully qualified & licensed trade partners.

Paving Irrigation

Sleepers Building

C-channel

Oxides, Additives & Adhesives
Ask about our large range of oxides, mortar additives  
& adhesives

Bagged Products
Tile Bond Extra 20kg  $19.95 
Cement 20kg $  9.50
Off White Cement 20kg  $12.50
Concrete Pack 30kg $  6.95
Mortar Pack 30kg $  7.55
Rapid Set Concrete 20kg $  9.25
Dried Sand 30kg $  7.90
Pavelok 20kg $19.95
Pave-Set 30kg  $24.75
PLS 250 20kg (Plain) $21.50
PLS 250 20kg (Charcoal) $22.50
Lime 20kg  $12.45
Brighton-Lite Cement 20kg  $13.95

Stormwater Pipe
90mm x 6m Length $15.25
75mm x 6m Length $17.50
Huge range of fittings, solvents & PVC pressure pipe!

Drainflex (Agricultural Pipe)
We stock a full range of Agricultural Drainflex pipe in a variety 
of lengths & diameters to suit most applications 

Sealers
Protectaseal W 5 litre  $110.00
Protectaseal S 5 litre  $220.00
Protectaseal Enhancer S 5 litre  $240.00

Black Plastic  
5m x 2m Pack      $ 8.50
10m x 2m Pack $16.50
20m x 2m Roll  $31.50
50m x 2m Roll $45.00

Opening Hours
Monday to Friday      7am-5pm  
Saturday      8am-4pm   
Sunday & Public Holidays       9am-4pm
Winter Sunday & Public Hols    10am-3pm

Genuine 
Savings 

on Pavers & more!

We stock a big range of factory downgrades and overruns, 

odds and ends of clay and concrete pavers, retaining wall 

blocks and masonry products.

If you are looking for an alternative to first grade 

or just need to pick up a few spare or 

replacement pavers, check out our 

‘Genuine Savings Area’.  

Pop in and see our wide range of water tanks, pumps 
and irrigation supplies. DIY or let us help you design an 
irrigation system just right for your garden.

Need it delivered?

$36.50
$48.25

$23.90
$31.50

$35.00
$45.00
$42.00

Hardwood Sleepers
75 x 200 x 2.4m  
100 x 200 x 2.4m 
Our hardwood sleepers consist of  
redgum and ironbark timber

Treated Pine Sleepers (H4)
75 x 200 x 2.4m  
100 x 200 x 2.4m 

Concrete Sleepers
2m x 200 x 80 (plain) 
2.4m x 200 x 90(plain) 
Under fence plinth 2340mm  
We display, stock & sell the full range 
of plain, patterned & coloured sleepers 
from both Outback & Creative sleepers

     RSJ                   RSC
I-beam

75mm Sleepers  
 800mm $15.50 $17.50
1000mm  $19.50 $21.95
1200mm  $22.50 $24.50
1600mm $27.50  $32.50

100mm Sleepers  
 800mm $19.75 $23.95
1000mm $26.50 $33.95
1200mm  $32.95 $41.95
1600mm  $42.95 $55.50
2000mm  $53.95 $68.95 

Galvanised and other steel sizes available upon request

Firewood - Split Red Gum $38500
tonne

Paver Cutting Services
We provide a comprehensive cutting service for
retaining wall blocks, concrete & clay pavers.

Steel RSJ or RSC Uprights
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