

Opening Hours

Monday to Friday 7am-5pm 8am-4pm Sunday & Public Holidays 9am-4pm Winter Sunday & Public Hol. 10am-3pm

All prices include GST & subject to change.

price list 2018

8321 8444



Landscaping supplies

Compost, Soil & Mulch

000000, 00	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	٠	· · ·
Bulk Hartley Loam Organic Turf Mix Jeffries Special Soil Jeffries Veggie & Garden Soil	0.76m³ \$72.00		\$32.50 \$39.50 \$62.00
Jeffries Gardeners Choice Mulch Jeffries Forest Mulch Jeffries Recover Mulch Jeffries Organic Compost Jeffries Forever Red Jeffries Forever Black Jeffries Forever Brown Jeffries Dura Mulch Jeffries Playscape Certified Softfall Pine Bark (25mm) Pine Bark (12mm) Mushroom Compost	\$47.00 \$47.00 \$62.00 \$41.00 \$68.00 \$68.00 \$41.00 \$56.00 \$57.76 \$58.90 \$36.48		m³ \$61.84 \$61.84 \$81.59 \$53.95 \$89.47 \$89.47 \$53.95 \$73.68 \$76.00 \$77.50 \$48.00
Bags Jeffries Organic Compost 30 litre Jeffries Organic Potting Soil 30 litre Jeffries Veggie & Garden Soil 30			each \$10.30 \$10.30 \$10.30

Sand, Metal & Pebbles

Building Sands	tonne
Pink Plaster Sand	\$54.00
Brick Sand	\$69.50
Dolomite Sand	\$32.00
Quartzite Sand	\$39.95
Dried Sand (Bulk)	\$135.00
Concrete & Paving Sand	\$38.50
Play Pit Sand	\$52.95
Fitzgerald Quarry Sand	\$46.95
Building Metals	tonne
Sandstone Metal 14mm	\$85.50
Blue Metal 14mm	\$58.50
White Metal 10mm	\$87.75
Quarry Rubble (PM1)	\$32.00
Concrete Mix	\$54.50
Marble Chip 20mm	\$104.00
Bulk Pebbles	tonne
River Pebbles 30mm	\$115.00
Cottage Pebbles	\$130.00
White Pebbles 20 mm	\$155.00
Bagged Pebbles	bag
20kg bags available in a variety of colours	\$20.00

*Hire Me!

Hire Equipment		
Hire Items	Full Day	Half Day
Concrete Mixer	\$55.00	\$35.00
Light Duty Plate Compactor	\$55.00	\$35.00
Heavy Duty Base Compactor	\$55.00	\$35.00
14 inch Brick Saw (with table)	\$110.00	\$85.00
Demolition Jack Hammer	\$90.00	\$65.00
14 inch Demolition Saw	\$155.00	\$115.00
Wheelbarrow (8 cubic ft)	\$15.00	N/A
Lawn Roller (water filled)	\$15.00	N/A
Lawn Leveller	\$15.00	N/A
900mm Screed Rake	\$15.00	N/A
Screed Bars (range of sizes)	\$15.00	N/A
Screed Straps (for paving)	\$15.00	N/A

Sleepers

Hardwood Sleepers 75 x 200 x 2.4m 100 x 200 x 2.4m Our hardwood sleepers consist of	\$36.50 \$48.25
redgum and ironbark timber	
Treated Pine Sleepers (H4)	
75 x 200 x 2.4m	\$23.90
100 x 200 x 2.4m	\$31.50
Concrete Sleepers	
2m x 200 x 80 (plain)	\$35.00
2.4m x 200 x 90(plain)	\$45.00
Under fence plinth 2340mm	\$42.00
We display, stock & sell the full range	
of plain, patterned & coloured sleepers	
from both Outback & Creative sleepers	

Steel RSJ or RSC Uprights

	KSJ	KSC
	I-beam	C-channel
75mm Sleepers		
800mm	\$15.50	\$17.50
1000mm	\$19.50	\$21.95
1200mm	\$22.50	\$24.50
1600mm	\$27.50	\$32.50
100mm Sleepers 800mm 1000mm	\$19.75 \$26.50	\$23.95 \$33.95
1200mm	\$32.95	\$41.95
1600mm	\$42.95	\$55.50
2000mm	\$53.95	\$68.95

Galvanised and other steel sizes available upon request

Paving

Railways stock a huge range of quality paving & retaining wall products. Our team can help you select products to suit your needs, and budget! Ask us for a FREE quote on supply only, or supply & install services by our fully qualified & licensed trade partners.

Paver Cutting Services

We provide a comprehensive cutting service for retaining wall blocks, concrete & clay pavers.



Building

Oxides, Additives & Adhesives

Ask about our large range of oxides, mortar additives & adhesives

Ranned Products

Dayyeu rivuucis	
Tile Bond Extra 20kg	\$19.95
Cement 20kg	\$ 9.50
Off White Cement 20kg	\$12.50
Concrete Pack 30kg	\$ 6.95
Mortar Pack 30kg	\$ 7.55
Rapid Set Concrete 20kg	\$ 9.25
Dried Sand 30kg	\$ 7.90
Pavelok 20kg	\$19.95
Pave-Set 30kg	\$24.75
PLS 250 20kg (Plain)	\$21.50
PLS 250 20kg (Charcoal)	\$22.50
Lime 20kg	\$12.45
Brighton-Lite Cement 20kg	\$13.95

Stormwater Pipe

90mm x 6m Length \$15.25 75mm x 6m Length \$17.50

Huge range of fittings, solvents & PVC pressure pipe!

Drainflex (Agricultural Pipe)

We stock a full range of Agricultural Drainflex pipe in a variety of lengths & diameters to suit most applications

Sealers

Protectaseal W 5 litre	\$110.00
Protectaseal S 5 litre	\$220.00
Protectaseal Enhancer S 5 litre	\$240.00
Black Plastic	
5m x 2m Pack	\$ 8.50
10m x 2m Pack	\$16.50
20m x 2m Roll	\$31.50
50m x 2m Roll	\$45.00



Pop in and see our wide range of water tanks, pumps and irrigation supplies. DIY or let us help you design an irrigation system just right for your garden.

irewood

Firewood - Split Red Gum

tonne \$38500

Quality Brands

- **Austral Bricks & Pavers**
- **Best Pavers**
- **Boral Masonry Products**
- **Maxiplas Rainwater** Tanks
- **Coastal Pavers**
- **Creative Concrete** Sleepers
- Customstone
- Jeffries Compost, Soil & Mulch
- **Littlehampton Clay Pavers**
- **Macrostone Natural** Stone
- **Outback Sleepers**
- **Rainbird Products**
- **Urbanstone Products**
- **TORO Irrigation**
- · Tank Poly Rainwater

Take it home for FREE in one of our loan trailers!



Delivery Service (7 days)

Maximum Load	3.5 tonne or 5m³	8 tonne or 10m³
Reynella	\$26.00	\$26.00
Woodcroft	\$26.00	\$26.00
Happy Valley	\$26.00	\$26.00
Trott Park	\$26.00	\$26.00
Sheidow Park	\$26.00	\$26.00
O'Halloran Hill	\$26.00	\$26.00
Morphett Vale	\$27.50	\$27.50
Hallett Cove	\$29.50	\$29.50
Aberfoyle Park	\$31.50	\$31.50
Flagstaff Hill	\$31.50	\$31.50
riugstuii riiii	7.10	الد.ا دد

Ask us for a price if your suburb is not listed here. 20% Freight Surcharge applies to Weekend and Public Holiday

Opening Hours

Monday to Friday	7am-5pm
Saturday	8am-4pm
Sunday & Public Holidays	9am-4pm
Winter Sunday & Public Hols	10am-3pm



